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Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Ruben & Isabelle A
Puente

Tom & Daphne Hennigh

Gary A & Sharon L
Bradley

Trevor J & Stephanie L
Morris

Cuenca Sanchez, Blanca

M G Waldbaum dba
Willamette Egg Farms

Kevin J & Tanya S
Lakoduk

Kevin R & Barbara E
Phillips

Monson LLC

Monson LLC

David J & Vicki Niderost

Primary Contractor

Owner General

Owner General

Urban Street Homes LLC

Lexar Homes

All Mobile Transporting &
Repr

Industrial Systems & Fab
Inc.

Lakoduk Construction

Owner General

Owner General

Lexar Homes Yakima

Owner General

Site Address

13143 NW Q RD

10410 Northern Ave NE

507A SW CLUBHOUSE WAY

7109 Rd 7 NW

17289 Pasco St SW

12404 NERD 7 (tgw 12406)

5145 Sagebrush Flats Rd NW

4336 NE SUN DR

18346 Rd 9 SW

18436 Rd 9 SW

20507 SWRD 1

Quincy

Coulee City

Mattawa

Ephrata

Beverly

Moses Lake

Ephrata

Moses Lake

Royal City

Royal City

Quincy

Parcel

151230002

171564000

313685000

313798000

71230000

180370000

160777011

121004000

210132000

210132000

201581000

Report Dates: 06/11/2016 - 06/17/2016

Project Description
Change of use: Garage to
Residence/40x60/2bed/1bath

Residence/1
Story/Att.Garage/Cvrd Entry/Cvrd
Patio

Residence, 1-Story/Att.
Garage/Covered Porch

Residence, 1-story/Att
Garage/CVRD Patio/CVRD
Porch/

Manufactured Home Single Wide
14x66

Addition to Feed Mill
Residence, 1-
Story/Basement/Att.

Garage/CVRD Porch/CVRD
Patio

Plumbing Addition/Toilet/Sink

Demo Manufactured Home

Residence, 1-Story/Cvrd Porch

Addition to Residence/Bedroom

Total Valuation:

Valuation

168,000.00

241,310.00

166,850.00

318,410.00

27,720.00

249,980.00

212,160.00

60,000.00

$1,444,430.00
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